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Commonwealth Judo Championships - Juniors and Seniors

(Walsall, 26 September 2019)

IND1. Vijay Kumar YADAV
WAL2. Daniel  RABBITT
ENG3. Ben CALDWELL
ENG3. Aaron HALES
ENG5. Ben TOWNSEND
ENG5. Jack PURLLANT

7. 
IND7. Lathwal ANKUSH
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Vijay Kumar YADAV

 /  []

00 / 10s1 [4:18]

00 / 11 [3:05]

10s2 / 00 [2:07]

10s1 / 00s2 [7:32]

11s1 / 01s1 [5:55]

00 / 10 []

Vijay Kumar YADAV   (IND)
IND

Aiden WARD JEY

Ben TOWNSEND ENG
00 / 10 [0:41]

10 / 00 [0:20]

Ben TOWNSEND   (ENG)

Ben CALDWELL ENG

 /  []

Ben CALDWELL   (ENG)

Ryan BURT ENG

 /  []

Ryan BURT   (ENG)

10 / 00s3 [4:51]

Aaron HALES ENG

 /  []

Daniel  RABBITT WAL

Lathwal ANKUSH IND
10 / 00 [2:51]

Mlamli NDLONDLO RSA

 /  []

Jack PURLLANT ENG

 /  []

Aaron HALES   (ENG)

Daniel  RABBITT   (WAL)
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Vijay Kumar YADAV   (IND)

Daniel  RABBITT   (WAL)

Vijay Kumar YADAV   (IND)

Daniel  RABBITT   (WAL)

Jack PURLLANT   (ENG)

Vijay Kumar YADAV   (IND)

Ben CALDWELL   (ENG)

Mlamli NDLONDLO   (RSA)

Jack PURLLANT   (ENG)

 /  []Ben TOWNSEND   (ENG)

Lathwal ANKUSH   (IND)

Aaron HALES   (ENG)

00s1 / 10 [3:18]

Ben TOWNSEND   (ENG)

Ben CALDWELL   (ENG)

10s2 / 00s2 [7:04]

Aaron HALES   (ENG)

Jack PURLLANT   (ENG)

Ben CALDWELL   (ENG)

Aaron HALES   (ENG)

Results

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

10 Judoka


